10.
11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position
General Manager
Project Manager

Finance Manager/Administrative
Services Manager

Engineering Manager/District
Engineer

Operations Manager

Water Resources Supervisor/Chief
Operator

Water Distribution Supervisor

Assistant Water Distribution
Supervisor

Water Efficiency Supervisor
Senior Accountant
Water Resources Specialist

Water Distribution Lead
Worker/Operator

Water Distribution Lead
Worker/Operator

Water Distribution Operator II

Water Distribution Lead
Worker/Operator

Water Resources Specialist
Senior Water Efficiency Specialist
Operations Technician
Management Services Specialist
Water Distribution Operator |
Management Services Specialist
Water Distribution Operator Il
Water Distribution Operator |
Water Distribution Operator |
Engineering / Gis Specialist
Water Distribution Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District

Department
Administration
Engineering

Administration

Engineering

Engineering

Water Quality

Operations

Operations

Water Demand Management
Administration
Water Quality

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Water Quality

Water Demand Management
Operations

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Engineering

Operations

Total Wages

$175,026
$138,380
$133,630

$133,381

$127,298
$118,509

$118,501
$112,205

$102,179
$99,316
$97,829
$97,780

$97,142

$92,282
$89,355

$86,234
$83,584
$82,976
$79,750
$78,827
$77,102
$75,483
$73,355
$72,936
$71,896
$61,332



27.

28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

33.
34.
35.
36.

Senior Management Services
Specialist

Customer Service Technician Il
Assistant Engineer
Customer Service Representative

Management Services
Supervisor/Chief Board Clerk

Management Services
Supervisor/Chief Board Clerk

Senior Construction Inspector
Director
Director

Director

Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District

Operations

Administration
Engineering
Administration

Administration

Administration

Engineering

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

$56,249

$55,077
$53,146
$47,912
$46,732

$33,699

$30,694
$6,250
$5,675
$3,630



