	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$175,026
2.	Project Manager		Citrus Heights Water District	Engineering	\$138,380
3.	Finance Manager/Administrative Services Manager		Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$133,630
4.	Engineering Manager/District Engineer		Citrus Heights Water District	Engineering	\$133,381
5.	Operations Manager		Citrus Heights Water District	Engineering	\$127,298
6.	Water Resources Supervisor/Chief Operator		Citrus Heights Water District	Water Quality	\$118,509
7.	Water Distribution Supervisor		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$118,501
8.	Assistant Water Distribution Supervisor		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$112,205
9.	Water Efficiency Supervisor		Citrus Heights Water District	Water Demand Management	\$102,179
10.	Senior Accountant		Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$99,316
11.	Water Resources Specialist		Citrus Heights Water District	Water Quality	\$97,829
12.	Water Distribution Lead Worker/Operator		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$97,780
13.	Water Distribution Lead Worker/Operator		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$97,142
14.	Water Distribution Operator II		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$92,282
15.	Water Distribution Lead Worker/Operator		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$89,355
16.	Water Resources Specialist		Citrus Heights Water District	Water Quality	\$86,234
17.	Senior Water Efficiency Specialist		Citrus Heights Water District	Water Demand Management	\$83,584
18.	Operations Technician		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$82,976
19.	Management Services Specialist		Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$79,750
20.	Water Distribution Operator I		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$78,827
21.	Management Services Specialist		Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$77,102
22.	Water Distribution Operator II		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$75,483
23.	Water Distribution Operator I		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$73,355
24.	Water Distribution Operator I		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$72,936
25.	Engineering / Gis Specialist		Citrus Heights Water District	Engineering	\$71,896
26.	Water Distribution Operator I		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$61,332

27.	Senior Management Services Specialist	Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$56,249
28.	Customer Service Technician II	Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$55,077
29.	Assistant Engineer	Citrus Heights Water District	Engineering	\$53,146
30.	Customer Service Representative	Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$47,912
31.	Management Services Supervisor/Chief Board Clerk	Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$46,732
32.	Management Services Supervisor/Chief Board Clerk	Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$33,699
33.	Senior Construction Inspector	Citrus Heights Water District	Engineering	\$30,694
34.	Director	Citrus Heights Water District	Board Of Directors	\$6,250
35.	Director	Citrus Heights Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,675
36.	Director	Citrus Heights Water District	Board Of Directors	\$3,630